
ARCTIC ADVENTURE

1 3  D A Y S  •  T R O M S Ø  T O  T R O M S O

EXPLORE THE “TOP OF THE WORLD.”  Sail from Tromsø to the western coast of Svalbard and experience the stark beauty of the Arctic, 
where polar bears reign and blue ice floats serenely on the horizon. Here it is silent and still one moment, a cacophony of migrating 
birds, barking seals and calving glaciers the next. From this northern archipelago of frozen tundra, dramatic fjords and remote human 
settlements, you will witness this world awakening from winter slumber to a land of midnight sun.

SVALBARD, NORWAY

N

Bellsund

Hornsund

Fjortende Julibukta

Smeerenburg

Longyearbyen
Barentsburg

Liefdefjorden

NORWAY
Svalbard

Polar Ice Cap

Greenland
Sea

Norwegian
Sea

Barents
Sea

BjørnøyaTromsø

Alicehamna

A
R

C T I C  O C
E

A
N

80

DEPARTURE DATES: AUG & SEP 2022

DAY LOCATION

1 Tromsø, Norway
2 Tromsø, Norway
3–6 Explore Svalbard
7 Scenic Cruising: Polar Ice Cap
8–11 Explore Svalbard
12 Cruise the Barents Sea
13 Tromsø, Norway

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: AND ON THIS EXPEDITION ITINERARY YOU ALSO RECEIVE:

• 13-day cruise visiting multiple ports/landings
• One complimentary shore excursion or landing at each site
• All onboard meals including regional specialties
• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees
• Culture Curriculum: BBC Programming & TED Talks, The Met Opera,  

Munch Moments, classical music performances

• Access to Viking Resident Scientists; Expedition briefings, 
guest lectures and citizen science programs

• Viking Expedition Kit including the use of boots, 
binoculars, waterproof pants and outerwear, 
plus a Viking Expedition Jacket to keep

• Use of Viking Excursion Gear: specialty items like trekking poles, 
snowshoes and skis are included for any relevant excursions



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-800-2-VIKING. See more at viking.com/expeditions.

CST# 2052644-40
2022 Product
06.08.2020

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Tromsø 24
(28/20)

24
(28/20)

27
(31/23)

33
 (37/28)

41
(46/36)

48
(55/43)

53
(60/48)

51
(57/46)  

44
(49/40)

37
(41/33)

30
(33/27)

26
(30/22)

North Pole -24
(-21/-29)

-27
(-24/-32)

-25
(-22/-30)

-11
(-9/-16)

12
(15/9)

30
(33/28)

35
(37/33)

32
(34/29)

15
(19/12)

-4
(0/-9)

-17
(-14/-22)

-19
(-16/-25)

Svalbard 10
(12/7)

7
(9/3)

9
(12/6)

15
(17/12)

27
(29/25)

37
(37/35)

42
(43/40)

40
(41/39)  

33
(34/31)  

20
(22/18)

15
(17/12)

9
(11/6)

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

Explore more before or after your expedition. Ask your Viking Expert for more information.

OSLO | 2 NIGHTS 
Discover the storied past of Norwegian explorers from the 
Viking Age to today. Visit some of Oslo’s most notable 
museums as you uncover Norway’s maritime past. Stroll 
through the grounds of Vigeland Park or peruse the 
magnificent work of expressionist painter Edvard Munch at 
his namesake museum.

FINNMARK | 5 NIGHTS 
Venture above the Arctic Circle to discover the people of 
Finnmark, Norway’s northernmost region. Immerse in Sami 
culture through informative museum visits and captivating 
storytellers. Visit a silver jewelry workshop, frolic with sled 
dogs and experience the beauty of the Northern Lights 
Cathedral.

UNDISCOVERED ICELAND | 5 NIGHTS 
Explore the surreal beauty of Iceland, an unforgettable 
landscape of steaming hot springs, vast glaciers and 
lunar-like lava fields. See natural wonders such as the 
Godafoss and Gullfoss waterfalls and enjoy a rejuvenating 
dip in a hot spring during your sojourn through this unique 
countryside.

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




