

SVALBARD, NORWAY



ARCTIC ADVENTURE

13 DAYS • TROMSØ TO TROMSO

EXPLORE THE "TOP OF THE WORLD." Sail from Tromsø to the western coast of Svalbard and experience the stark beauty of the Arctic, where polar bears reign and blue ice floats serenely on the horizon. Here it is silent and still one moment, a cacophony of migrating birds, barking seals and calving glaciers the next. From this northern archipelago of frozen tundra, dramatic fjords and remote human settlements, you will witness this world awakening from winter slumber to a land of midnight sun.

DEPARTURE DATES: AUG & SEP 2022

DAY	LOCATION

- 1 Tromsø, Norway
- 2 Tromsø, Norway
- 3–6 Explore Svalbard
- 7 Scenic Cruising: Polar Ice Cap
- 8–11 Explore Svalbard
- 12 Cruise the Barents Sea
- 13 Tromsø, Norway

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 13-day cruise visiting multiple ports/landings
- One complimentary shore excursion or landing at each site
- All onboard meals including regional specialties
- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees
- Culture Curriculum: BBC Programming & TED Talks, The Met Opera, Munch Moments, classical music performances

AND ON THIS EXPEDITION ITINERARY YOU ALSO RECEIVE:

- Access to Viking Resident Scientists; Expedition briefings, guest lectures and citizen science programs
- Viking Expedition Kit including the use of boots, binoculars, waterproof pants and outerwear, plus a Viking Expedition Jacket to keep
- Use of Viking Excursion Gear: specialty items like trekking poles, snowshoes and skis are included for any relevant excursions

🏶 EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

Explore more before or after your expedition. Ask your Viking Expert for more information.







OSLO | 2 NIGHTS

Discover the storied past of Norwegian explorers from the Viking Age to today. Visit some of Oslo's most notable museums as you uncover Norway's maritime past. Stroll through the grounds of Vigeland Park or peruse the magnificent work of expressionist painter Edvard Munch at his namesake museum.

FINNMARK | 5 NIGHTS

Venture above the Arctic Circle to discover the people of Finnmark, Norway's northernmost region. Immerse in Sami culture through informative museum visits and captivating storytellers. Visit a silver jewelry workshop, frolic with sled dogs and experience the beauty of the Northern Lights Cathedral.

UNDISCOVERED ICELAND 5 NIGHTS

Explore the surreal beauty of Iceland, an unforgettable landscape of steaming hot springs, vast glaciers and lunar-like lava fields. See natural wonders such as the Godafoss and Gullfoss waterfalls and enjoy a rejuvenating dip in a hot spring during your sojourn through this unique countryside.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC	
Tromsø	24	24	27	33	41	48	53	51	44	37	30	26	
	(28/20)	(28/20)	(31/23)	(37/28)	(46/36)	(55/43)	(60/48)	(57/46)	(49/40)	(41/33)	(33/27)	(30/22)	
North Pole	-24	-27	-25	-11	12	30	35	32	15	-4	-17	-19	
	(-21/-29)	(-24/-32)	(-22/-30)	(-9/-16)	(15/9)	(33/28)	(37/33)	(34/29)	(19/12)	(0/-9)	(-14/-22)	(-16/-25)	
Svalbard	10	7	9	15	27	37	42	40	33	20	15	9	
	(12/7)	(9/3)	(12/6)	(17/12)	(29/25)	(37/35)	(43/40)	(41/39)	(34/31)	(22/18)	(17/12)	(11/6)	

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

